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BARCELONA 2019
WORLD ROLLER GAMES

WORLD
@SKATE

ARTISTIC
RESULTS

Large Groups ¢ Result Long Programme / Resultado Programa Largo

Name Nation
CEPA GIRONA ESP
BACTERIUM

CLUB PATINATGE ARTISTIC OLOT ESP
DON'T CLIP MY WINGS

DIAMANTE ITA
THROUGH THE EYES OF A CHILD

Royal Eagles ITA
Por Honor

Show Roller Team ITA
Origins

REUS DEPORTIU ESP
EQUALITY

CF Sassoeiros POR
Now You See Me

OCCITANIA FRA
TZYGANE 1942

KRC Rolling-Devoted NED
CHEER!I!!

RC de Oude Molen NED
L'Amour

Rolling '90 NED
Mars One

Odivelas Show Team POR

Circus of Life

Referee
Norio lwakata

Assistant
Marco Faggioli

Diputacid

D O

WS

WS

Generalitat
dit Catalurya

Points

133.500
132.900
130.000
125.000
120.500
119.100
103.400
98.000
93.600
93.100
86.600

77.500

Judge 1
Judge 2

Judge 6
Judge 7

M.V.
11.0

10.0

9.0

8.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

20

1.0

0.0

Bruna Acena
Luciana Munafé
Judge 3  Gabriela Otten-Flach
Judge 4 Gabriela Regina
Judge 5 Tony Alexander
Luisella Rovinelli
Rodolfo Barcia
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